
CF3302

15" 25W CRI 80 3000K 1750 Lumens LED Decorative Ceiling Fixture

Performance

• Suitable for indoor lighting.

• Dimmable with most dimmer;

   Dimming smoothly from 10% to 100%.

• UL compliant, FCC certified.

Construction

• Opaque white Acrylic Cover

• LED module designed

• Designed For Ceiling Or Wall Applications

Installation

• Flush mounted surface without fixture glare.      

• Suitable for damp locations.

• 120V,60Hz input.

Specifications

15.35

4.33

15.35

3.35

LED

N/A

Damp

N/A

>0.9

232mA

70

5

No

120V

Iron

Acrylic

Sanan

Certification (ETL/FCC/RoHS) ETL Lens

Led Type

Watt Equivalent 125 Input Voltage

Lumens 1750 Housing Material

Dimmable YES Warranty (Year)

Watts 25 DLC (Yes/No)

Product Extension (Inch) N/A Current

Product Weight Per Unit (Lbs) 2.65 Lumen/Watt

Product Width (Inch) Φ15" Energy Star

Product Height (Inch) 3.77" Power Factor

Life Based On 3Hrs/Day (Years) 45.66 Bulb Shape

Product Length (Inch) N/A Dry/Wet/Damp

Average Life (Hours) 50000

Estimated Yearly Energy Cost (11￠/Kwh) 3.01 Lamp Type

Finish Brushed Nickel

CRI 80

Color Temperature 3000K

Beam Angle 120°

Individual Box Height (Inch)

Bulb Base Finish N/A   Individual Box Weight per Unit (LBS)

A. Multi-faceted fixture interior engineered to maximize LED module performance. 

B. LED module designed to deliver maximum light levels to work surface without fixture glare. 

C. Opaque white acrylic lens finish provides maximum optical comfort and effective light distribution. 

The low profile dimmable unit is ETL damp listed and produces 1750 lumens at 80+ CRI.

Category Ceiling Fixture Individual Box Length (Inch)

Bulb Base Type Integrated LED

 Individual Box Width (Inch)Shape Round


